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Trusted the world over.

BULLET RESISTANT CP92 DOOR

— S

Height
Width

M Vision panel:
Height
Width
Resistance

M weight:

M Vvolume:

B wall opening:

2105mm

950mm

500mm
250mm
28BRG

120kg

Locking:
3G110 Deadlock

Boltwork:
N/A

Barrier:
Firearm resistant material

Finish:
Standard — Masonite
Plywood and formica available

Fittings (as extra):
Door closer
Electric strike lock
Maglock

Eye veiwer

Panic bar

B Penetration level:
Up to and including 9mm / 357

B item code:
SAG-CP0001 (no VP, RH)
SAG-CP0501 (no VP, LH)
SAG-CP0000 (VP, RH)
SAG-CP0500 (VP, LH)
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